status 18/07/03 - panelmeter96x48analog_gb.doc page 19
subject to alterations; errors including printer’s errors
Digital panelmeter with microprocessor based technology 4 digits
PVE4, PTE4, PFE4, PFL4, PWE4, PME4
• galvanically insulated
• 2 free scalable setpoints/hysteresis
• optical setpoint indication
• analog output - galvanically insulated

status 18/07/03 - panelmeter96x48analog_gb.doc page 29
subject to alterations; errors including printer’s errors
Ordering code PVE4, PTE4, PWE4, PME4,
PFE4, PFL4, PVE5
Digital panelmeter with microprocessor based technology
and 2 setpoints (standard)
P V E 4 0 0 1 1 5 2 2 B
Basic model Internal index
Setpoints (standard)
Voltage metering V 2 2 relay outputs
Temperature metering T
Weighing applications W
Strain gauge M Mechanical options
Frequency F 1 Foil keyboard, protection IP65
2 Foil keyboard, protection IP40
4 Foil keyboard, protection IP54
Frequency range 7 Plug in terminal, foil keyboard, IP65
Standard index E 8 Plug in terminal, foil keyboard, IP40
Frequency (0,001Hz – 9999Hz) L 9 Plug in terminal, foil keyboard, IP54
Number of digits Power supply
4 digits 4 4 115VAC
5 digits 5 5 230VAC
7 24VDC(galv. insulated)
Sensor supply
No sensor supply 0 Size of housing
10VDC/20mA 2 1 96x48
24VDC/50mA 3
Temperature device Measuring input
PT100-2 wire 2 1 Direct voltage, direct current
PT100-3 wire 3 2 Direct voltage, shunt measuring
PT100-4 wire 1 4 Alternating voltage, current
PT1000-2 wire 6 6 Resistance
Thermocouple 4 7 Frequency
KTY 5 6 Range PT100 (600,0°C) – PTE device
1 KTY81-1xx (PTE device) –50 to 150°C
Wechselspannung, strom 4 KTY84-1xx (PTE device) 0 to 300°C